
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Not classified (60% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
4
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

No.
001
778
002
78

826
29
07
76

191
7

77
83
34
39

138
73
47

728
537

949
102
88
71

150

Name
Ernie Jakubowski
Michael Strelbisky
Lloyd Service
Randy Smith
Mark Wolff
Ron Tietjen
Guy Veronneau
Steve O'Connell
Margaret Jakubowski
Van Svenson
Gord Ballantine
Andy Januszewski
Jarrel Breckon
Del Bruce
Alister MacLean
Richard Kirton
Peter Askew
Bruce Ivanyshyn
Harry Vegter

Tyler Comat
Chris Lubinski
Daniel Mongrain
Larry Caruso
Mark Wafer

Class
944 Super C
944 Super C
944 Super C
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Super C
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup

944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Cup
944 Super C
944 Super C

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
9

8
8
4

Total Tm
31:10.428
31:12.311
31:13.416
31:14.342
31:14.968
31:17.992
31:18.561
31:20.206
31:21.477
31:23.067
31:23.590
31:23.755
31:25.043
31:25.979
31:26.961
32:34.865
32:35.274
31:23.031
22:38.952

13:17.751
13:18.040
8:27.351

Diff

1.883
2.988
3.914
4.540
7.564
8.133
9.778

11.049
12.639
13.162
13.327
14.615
15.551
16.533

1:24.437
1:24.846

1 Lap
6 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Best Tm
1:36.366
1:38.459
1:38.561
1:38.399
1:38.646
1:40.281
1:41.706
1:41.302
1:40.937
1:41.690
1:42.442
1:43.402
1:44.340
1:41.791
1:44.278
1:45.472
1:45.075
1:48.206
1:38.420

1:38.788
1:38.746
1:43.773

In Lap
7
6
5
5
4
8
8
8
4
6
8
5
8
8
8
8

15
2
7

6
7
3
0
0

Hometown
Oakville

Burlington

Mississauga

Coldwater

Mississauga

Newtown, CT

Blainville, QC

Oakville

Oakville

Hyde Park, NY

Oakville

Scarborough

Deep River

Locust Hill

Mount Elgin

St. Lazare, QC

Oakville

Stratford

Barrie

Burlington

Innisfil

Blainville, QC

Thornhill

Ashburn

Club
PCA

VARAC

CASC

PCA

PCA

PCA

PCA

VARAC

PCA

PCA

VARAC

VARAC

PCA

VARAC

VARAC

MCO

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

PCA

PCA

PCA

DAC

VARAC

Make
90 Porsche 944

89 Porsche 951

87 Porsche 944 Turbo

87 Porsche 944

86 Porsche 944

88 Porsche 944 Turbo

87 Porsche 944

88 Porsche 924S

88 Porsche 944

86 Porsche 944

87 Porsche 944

88 Porsche 924S

85 Porsche 944

88 Porsche 944

83 Porsche 944

86 Porsche 944

85 Porsche 944

85 Porsche 944

89 Porsche 944NA

86 Porsche 944

87 Porsche 924S

83 Porsche 944

88 Porsche 944

88 Porsche 944 Turbo

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Rodger Falconer

Chair of Stewards:  David Brown
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Margin of Victory

1.883

Avg. Speed

114.240

Best Lap Tm

1:36.366

Best Spd

147.824

Best Lap by

001 - Ernie Jakubowski

VARAC Historic Grand Prix

Group 8 - Porsche 944

R6 - Race 1

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:54:52

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 Km

14/06/2013 04:40 PM

Provisional


